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Start Date: August 29,2022
Time: 6 PM to 9 PM

Time 6-7 PM 7-8 PM 8-9 PM
Date Day Umashankar Suresh Boopathi
August29 | Monday Introduction to Indian ACID BASE SALT-1 FUNDAMENTAL1
Constitution
August 30 | Tuesday Fundamental Rights ACID BASE SALT-2 FUNDAMENTALZ2
August 31 |Wednesday| DPSP/Fundamental Duties METALS & NON METALS-1 LCM & HCF
September . : RATIO &
Thursda Union Executive METALS & NON METALS-2
1 y PROPORTION
Ser)tezmber Friday Union Executive DISEASE PERCENTAGE -1
Sem‘;mber Saturday State Executive NO CLASS AVERAGE
Sept(zmber Sunday
Septe;ﬂber Monday State Executive SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENT -1 : AGES
Septe6mber Tuesday Judiciary SOCIAL REFORM MOVEMENT -2 PROFIT & LOSS
Septe7mber Wednesday Constituional Body INM-1 TIME & WORK
Sept(fsmber Thursday Constituional Body INM-2 PIPES & CISTERNS
September . o
9 Friday Non-Constituional Body INM-3 SI
Septiglber Saturday Non-Constituional Body NO CLASS .l
September
11 Sunday
Septfrznber Monday Basics of Indian Economy INM-4 AREA -2D
Sept§r3nber Tuesday Concepts of Indian Economy INM-5 VOLUME -3D
September . TIME SPEED
14 Wednesday RBI Monetary Policy INM-6 DISTANCE
Septfgnber Thursday Taxation NUTRITION TRAINS




September

16 Friday 5 Year Plans ENDOCRINE SYSTEM probability
Septf;nber Saturday Niti Ayog/NDC NO CLASS Arun: Direction Test
September

18 Sunday
September | ;o0 a0y International Economic REPRODUCTION-1 Coding and Decoding

19 Organisations
Sept;g‘ber Tuesday Miscellaneous REPRODUCTION-2 Blood Relation
September Elakkiya : ELIS] QD Karuppasamy : "PHYSICS - UNITS AND

21 | Wednesday| o o605 5 TeT QIEFLLILLI6IT MEASUREMENTS PART 1 Analogy
September | . SO HSSSSMET | "PHYSICS - UNITS AND MEASUREMENTS Seatin

22 arsaay Q&FUIWL6T PART 2 &
Sept;gnber Friday 5@%%@@%%5 et PHYSICS - MECHANICS PART 1 Puzzle
Sept;znber Saturday PHYSICS - MECHANICS PART 2 Dice
September

25 Sunday
September SO H&H &S 6T PHYSICS - HEAT AND . .

26 Monday QEFLIL|6IT THERMODYNAMICS PART 1 Visual Reasoning
September SO H&H S M6T PHYSICS - HEAT AND » .

27 Tuesday Q&FU._IU_|61°T THERMODYNAMICS PART 2 Critical Reasoning
September 5'—6“99 5@@55 TefT ;

>8 Wednesday > B PHYSICS - MAGNETISM PART 1
September &I S&HSS 6T _

20 Thursday > CTHEL. PHYSICS - MAGNETISM PART 2
September . EUS]L;D 5@@5,&5 merT

Frid PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 1

30 rday 2 6MJHE0IL
October 1 | Saturday PHYSICS - LIGHT PART 2
October 2 Sunday
October 3 Monday 5ﬂ5§%§£§ k PHYSICS - SOUND PART 1
October 4 | Tuesday 5@5£§)§£§ et PHYSICS - SOUND PART 2

&I S&GHSH 6T _
October 5 |Wednesday S EOIHEOIL PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY PART 1
October 6 | Thursday 5%%%5%%‘&)£m PHYSICS - ELECTRICITY PART 2
. &L H&F) SeT

October 7 Friday @6V S600TLD GEOGRAPHY PART 1
October 8 | Saturday GEOGRAPHY PART 2
October 9 Sunday

October 10 | Monday 5%%%5%?56%_8-&-[ GEOGRAPHY PART 3
October 11 | Tuesday '&)LQED 5@@ '5)-”6” GEOGRAPHY PART 4

@)6V&H FH600TLD
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October 12 |Wednesday @)6VEB600TLD
October 13 | Thursday 5 %52) i %%%EFGIT
October 14 Friday 5"6]5@ 5@@ 5.”6”-
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